Published on chilmarkma (https://www.chilmarkma.gov)

Home > MV Cable TV Advisory Committee

## **MV Cable TV Advisory Committee**

Date:

Thursday, September 29, 2022 - 9:00pm Remote Participation Only

Related Event:

MV Cable TV Advisory Comm



Join Zoom Meeting <a href="https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88394467917?pwd=NWRYOEdqa1dxUzhKVzQyWThXeUF5UT09">https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88394467917?pwd=NWRYOEdqa1dxUzhKVzQyWThXeUF5UT09</a>

- 1. Review, discuss and revised draft Comcast License submitted by Special Cable Counsel.
- 2. PEG Access Video Returns and Municipal Fiber Systems update, discussion and next steps.
- 3. Extension/Build Out of Cable Systems in Towns update from Committee members.
- 4. Update and discussion regarding public survey.
- 5. Public Hearing(s) discussion, planning and date(s).
- 6. Department of Telecommunications and Cable update regarding correspondence.
- 6 Additional cable license renewal matters.
- Member requests.
- 8. Schedule for Future Meetings.

Meeting ID: 883 9446 7917

Passcode: 2023

Tim Carroll is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: MV Cable TV Advisory Committee

Time: Sep 29, 2022 09:00 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

## Join Zoom Meeting <a href="https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88394467917?pwd=NWRYOEdga1dxUzhKVzQyWThXeUF5UT09">https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88394467917?pwd=NWRYOEdga1dxUzhKVzQyWThXeUF5UT09</a>

## Dial by your location

- +1 646 876 9923 US (New York)
- +1 646 931 3860 US

Meeting ID: 883 9446 7917

Passcode: 2023 One tap mobile

- +16468769923,,88394467917# US (New York)
- +16469313860,,88394467917# US

## Dial by your location

- +1 646 876 9923 US (New York)
- +1 646 931 3860 US
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
- +1 309 205 3325 US
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 408 638 0968 US (San Jose)
- +1 564 217 2000 US
- +1 669 444 9171 US
- +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
- +1 719 359 4580 US
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 386 347 5053 US

Meeting ID: 883 9446 7917

Find your local number: https://us06web.zoom.us/u/kYAcPnBfo

Source URL: https://www.chilmarkma.gov/cable-advisory-board/agenda/mv-cable-tv-advisory-committee-1